Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Warren G. McGhee (NON) 518 28
Jason Miller (NON) 474 25.62
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON) 451 24.38
John William Brod (NON) 407 22

Precinct: MARION 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Warren G. McGhee (NON) 36 32.73
Jason Miller (NON) 27 24.55
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON) 25 22.73
John William Brod (NON) 22 20

Precinct: MARION 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Warren G. McGhee (NON) 45 31.91
Jason Miller (NON) 35 24.82
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON) 31 21.99
John William Brod (NON) 30 21.28

Precinct: MARION 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Warren G. McGhee (NON) 98 29.7
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON) 81 24.55
Jason Miller (NON) 76 23.03
John William Brod (NON) 75 22.73

Precinct: MONROE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Warren G. McGhee (NON) 86 30.07
Jason Miller (NON) 70 24.48
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON) 68 23.78
John William Brod (NON) 62 21.68

Precinct: PINE ROCK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON) 6 27.27
Jason Miller (NON) 6 27.27
John William Brod (NON) 5 22.73
Warren G. McGhee (NON) 5 22.73

page 1/2



Precinct: SCOTT
Candidate Name

Jason Miller (NON)
Warren G. McGhee (NON)
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON)
John William Brod (NON)

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name

John William Brod (NON)
Warren G. McGhee (NON)
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON)
Jason Miller (NON)

Total Votes
259
247
239
212

Total Votes
1

1
1
1

Vote %
27.06
25.81
24.97
22.15

Vote %
25
25
25
25
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